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
LATEST HARDWOOD FURNITURE ;
ALL HDWD FLOORS; DOWNSTAIRS
FINISHED IN OLD IVORY AND
WHITE ENAMEL: FURNACE. FIRE-
PLACE. FULL CEMENT BASEMENT;
50X100 LOT; SHRUBBERY AND
FLOWERS; A REAL HOME FOR
PARTICULAR PEOPLE; PRICE UN-
FURNISHED $8000; FURNISHED.
$10,200; $3500 CASH WILL HANDLE.

G. C. ULRICH CO.. INC..
SUITE 405 STOCK EX, BLDG.

MAIN 4354.
OPEN SUNDAY AND EVENINGS.

GROCERIES AND CONFECTIONERIES.
GENUINE BARGAINS.

$850 grocery, no competition. living
rooms; has a wonderful future.

$1500 will handle confectionery and
grocery, good for $40 to $80 a day.
cash and carry; beautiful living rooms,
bath, garage.

$1600 or invoice grocery, last month
receipts over $1700; best district in
city.

$3250, grocery, cash and carry, doing
$125 day. This is a. real store doing a
real business.

We select the places worth while.
Many others.

Z. EAKINS,'
315 Couch Bldg., 109 4th St.

WHITE TEMPLE.

12 rooms of fine furniture, all
on one floor, 2 baths, 3 toilets.
This place must be sold by Tues-
day night. $375 will handle;
easy balance.

See McCauley,
HILLER BROS., REALTORS,

211 Ry. Exch. Bldg. Bdwy. 3626.

MUST SACRIFICE.

modern corner brick
apartment. lease, one of
the neatest apartments in the
city, for quick sale, price $5000,
good terms.

See McCauley,
HILLEt BROS., REALTORS.

211 Ry. Exch. Bldg. Bdwy. 3626.

HOTEL LEASE.
Where can you invest $10,000 that

will earn a like amount in 15 months?
The offering we have shows a profit
in this proportion and can be made to
do better; in one of the best locations
in Oregon on main highway, only hotel
In town of over 5000 population; rail-
road division point; large dining room
trade; cheap rent : everything neces-
sary In equipment of a first-cla- ss hotel.
Don't let this get away from you'.

PACIFIC NORTHWEST HOTEL NEWS,
714 Couch Bldg.

LEASE.

APARTMENT HOUSE LEASE. .

60 APTS.,' STRICTLY MODERN.
CLOSE IN; AN OPPORTUNITY OF A
LIFETIME: UNFURNISHED.

RICHANBACH & CO.,
605 CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

BUILDING.
. HIGH-CLAS- S APARTMENT.
NEARLY NEW ; BRICK BUILDING;

35 2 AND APARTMENTS;
FINE FURNISHINGS; ELECTRIC
ELEVATOR; THIS IS A HIGH-CLAS- S

HOUSE. BUT IS OFFERED AT A BIG
REDUCTION ON ACCOUNT OF SICK-
NESS; IF YOU HAVE $50,000 CASH,

' BALANCE EASY TERMS; FULL
PRICE $105,000.

G. C. ULRICH CO.. INC.
SUITE 405 STOCK EXCH. BLDG.

MAIN 4354.
APARTMENT-HOUS- E LEASE.

Here is a house of over DO rooms,
some apartments and some housekeep-- .
ing rooms, always full, long lease,
showing a profit of around $1000 per
month; low rent; brick building, well
located, close in, and is always full; it
will take $10,000 cash to handle this
and it is worth It, as anyone can read-
ily see; you cannot afford to pass this
up.

PACIFIC NORTHWEST HOTEL NEWS,
714 Couch Bldg.

APARTMENT-HOUS- E LEASE.
Over 60 apartments of 2 and 3 rooms,

a few unfurnished; brick building on
corner; good class of tenants in best
west side location ; this shows a net
profit of over $1000 per month and is
always full; shows a large return on
the investment and is well worth the
price asked; there isn't a better buy in
the city and it won't last long; let us
show you this today.

PACIFIC NORTHWEST HOTEL NEWS,
714 Couch Bldg.

RIGHT DOWNTOWN.
60 --room hotel. 12 private baths,

lovely furniture and carpets, hair mat-
tresses, dining room and kitchen
lased.$lO0 month, steam heat, corner
bldg. This place is clean as wax, net
profit $60 month. On account of Ill-

ness will take some trade, smal'l apt.,
rooming house or Portland property
and $S00O cash. Price $17,000.

SEE MRS. KELLER.
GEO. T. MOORE CO., 1W7 Yeon Bldg.

, WEST 15IDE APARTMENT
LEASE.

40 rooms, close In, rent $250;
lease; no furniture. See

Miss Brady, with
E. M. ELLIS. REALTOR,

42S Morgan Bldg. Main 5060.

MUST SELL AT ONCE.
HOUSE, JUST OFT

WASHINGTON STREET; MOSTLY
HOUSEKEEPING; NETS $200 PER
MONTH; STEAM HEAT; WATER IN
ROOMS; FINE CONDITION; $500
DOWN; PRICE $3000; HAS
LEASE.

G. C. ULRICH CO.. INC..
SUITE 405 STOCK EXCH. BLDG.

MAIN 4354. .
DIRECT LEASE OVER 30

APARTMENTS.
Handsome building, solid brick,

modern in every particular, partly
furnished ; perfect location, always
full. Will give lease at rea-
sonable rent : Immediate possession ;

furnished and unfurnished suites;
waiting list; no bonus. Mr. Newton,

O. H. SKOTHEIM REALTY CO.,
404-40- 6 Couch Bldg. Broadway 6787.

'

ONE OF THE BEST.

Thirty-fou- r 2 and apart-
ments, fine west side location,
lease, cheap rent, modern brick
building. Northwest heat, apartment
clearing $1000 a month. Do not fail to
investigate; $16,000 will handle.

ST. CHARLES REALTY CO.,
Realtors.

204 Morrison St. Main 5062.

APARTMENT huse and hotel combined;
27 rooms, opposite Good Saamarltan
hospital; 231 N. 23d, bet. Lovejoy
and Marshall ; newly furn., hot and
cold water, steam heated ; with a

lease at $150 per month; no sale ,
clause; price $6750, easy terms; no
trades or phone information. See Bal-11- s,

Wakefield, Fries & Co.. 85 4th at.
av it nv pnRTI.AX'n'S BEST.

hotel, large, comfortable
ground floor lobby, elevator. North-
west heat, absolutely fireproof bldg.,
elegantly furnished, pink of condition,
always full, net profit $1600 month.
Price $45,000, $25,000 down,

SEE MRS. KELLER.
GEO. T. MOORE CO., 1007 Ym Bldg.

MODERN HOTEL BARGAIN.
$2500 will place you in a

hotel, close-i- n west-sid- e location; hot
and cold Water, steam heat. Full to
capacity. Price only $6500. See Mr.
George,

O'FARRELL-GRELLNE-

338-4- 0 Cham, of Com. Bldg.
Broadway 4172.

APT. HOUSE, NEARLY 40 RMS., $6500.
Small apartments, modern, brick,

with steam heat; lease; west sid:
nets about $4000 a year. Price $6500,
about half cash; clean, attractive and
a snap.

O. H. SKOTHEIM REALTY CO.
404-40- 5 Couch Bldg. t Bdwy. 6787.

GOOD MONEY MAKER,
NICE HOUSE ; 25 ROOMS. HOUSE-
KEEPING APARTMENTS; FINE LO-
CATION; CLOSE IN; FIVE-YEA- R

LEASE; NETS $200; ALWAYS FULL;
PRICE $4200. $3000 CASH.

G. C. ULRICH .CO.. INC.,
Suite 405 Stock Exchange Bldg.,

Main 4.154.

LITTLE MONEY MAKER.
0 rooms, rent $00, exceptionally well

furnished, electric washer, vacuum
cleaner, 8 beds, 0 boarders, lovely cor-
ner location. Price $140O, $700 down:

SEE MRS. KELLER.
GEO. T, MOORS CQ 1007 Yoa Rid.

TOURISTS AND STRANGERS,
. ROSE FESTIVAL SPECIALS.

Closing an estate. Here you hav a
chance to buy a good garage cheap,
only $2250; concrete. 30 miles from
Portland; on main travel; good line
of accessories, etc. Agents for Stude-bake- r.

Velie, Dort and Maxwell;
lease. Rent $75.

An opportunity for a live, energetic,
reliable man to get into a big, going
auto painting and enameling shop,
right downtown, on west side; take
care of books, collections, etc. This
place nets $800 a month; established
shop, doing work for the largest bus-
iness firms and professional people in
town. Equal half Interest only $2250.
Books open to strict investigation.

Grocery store in apartment house
district, on east side, where net prof-
its are $275 a month; you will be con-
vinced that this is the best buy in
Portland; beautiful fixtures, also soda
fountain; all cash trade; near schools,
kitchen, bedrdbm and bathroom; good
stock, only $3350. Long lease.

Delicatessen, soft drinks, ice cream,
tobacco, candies, etc.. wonderful place
making over $300 net a month ; can
be easily increased; has advantage of
3 streets; right on corner; lease over
the fair; only $2250. Owner called out
of town. A money maker.

Restaurant and lunch counter lo-

cated in busy part of town; receipts
$1500 a month and up. Good lease;
$2000 will handle.

Cigar stand on busy street, right
downtown, good stock of cigars, to-
baccos, candies, magazines, etc. $1000
lease.

Root beer, soft drink and cigar
stand, right on Broadway, $10 a day
net; rent $25; only $1500.

Grocery, cigar and fruit store, on
busy section of Washington St.. lease,
full price $1200; net monthly profits,
$200.

BUYERS ATTENTION.
This is only a few of our listings, if

you do not see what you want, we have
many more.

SECURE INVESTMENT CO..
633 Morgan Bldg.

37 HOUSEKEEPING ROOMS.
Repainted and refinished;. easy
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

WANTED to buy 2 or barber
shop in country town near Portland,
for cash; state details in first letter,
Portland Cutlery Barber Supply Co.,
86 6th st.

HAVK a client who will buy restaurant
n small town having capacity of 35

or 40 people,
PACIFIC NORTHWEST HOTEL NEWS.

714 Couch Bldg.
HAVE sold business in southern Oregon

and am , looking for half interest in
established business; $3000 available;
will exchange references. AR 746,
Oregonian.

WANTED Pavine business that fe'
hundred dollars will handle; give fuil
particulars and location first letter
no agents. R. T. Ferriss. St. Francis
apt.. No. 2. '

A CASH BUYER.
To sell your business quickly, quietly

and without , publicity, see or write
PIONEER BUSINESS AGENCY, INC,

Rooms 401-40- 2 Dekum Bldg.
DRUG STORE.

Want drug store in small town
southwest of Portland that $5000 casn
will handle. AF 6o3, Oregonian.

WANTUJU.
Would invest several Hundred in

good business that has prospects of
gooq returns. aj 33, uregonian.

RESPONSIBLE party wants to rent or
manage hotel or otfice building.
AJ Oregonian.

Hotels and Rooming 11oumh.
APT., $7500.

All private baths, lease over the fair,
fine corner location, close in, rent $J75.
This ia a good speculative proposition
and a real bargain; $4500 cash. Will
take farm in trade.

liiEh-cla- boardine house.
hardwood floors,' very good turniture,
large yard and garage, long lease;
$55; for quick sale $1050, $500 down,
or will rent furnished.

APT., NOB HILL.
High-clas- s place, mahogany ajid oak

furmmre of the best, good lease, $55
rent; two more rooms can easily be
added; a bargain, $1000 down.
SEVERAL OTHERS. ALL PRICES.

FREEMAN-SMIT- Brokers,
640 Chamber of Commerce Bldg.

Broadway 1673.

PORTLAND REALTY CO..

40 rms., H. K., elegent location; will
take some trade; residence or small
subuiban place.

12 rma., H. K;, good location, clean,
BOARDING AND ROOMS.

1 5 rms., 10 steady boarders, 'will
consider car.

527 Chamber of Commence.

TH IN K OF IT O N L Y $800 FOR 11
ROOMS. BEAUTIFULLY FURNISHED
IN WHITE TEMPLE DISTRICT.
ONLY $350 DOWN AND BALANCE
AT $40 MONTH; MODERN HOUSE,
beautiful homelike place, where you
can live and take In over $10 .

Lady wants to go .to her sick husband
and will sacrifice.

J. BRUCE GODDARD,
501-- 2 Couch Bldg.

DON'T .MISS THIS.
Beautiful apartment house, modem

brick bldg., automatic elevator,
lease, lovely furniture and rugs, 3

apts., balance apts., all
with private baths. Net profit about
$8 50 mo h . For furthe r de-t- Is

SEE MRS. KELLER.
GE0. T. MOORE CO., 1007 Yeon Bldg.

HERE IS A TREMENDOUS BARGAIN.
apartment house bldg., fur-

niture and all, in White Temple dis-
trict, $75,000, $22,500 down, balance
as you make it; gross income for past
year $16,800; a wonderful investment.
Make you independent for life. Fine
corner and modern.

J. BRUCE GODDARD,
. 501-- Couch Bldg.
GEO. T. MOORE CO., 2007 Yeon Bldg.

WHITE TEMPLE DISTRICT.
17 rooms and 2 kitchenett-es- newly

furnished, housekeeping apts., ail full,
net profit wkh summer rates $12S
month. Price $3500, $2510 down.

SEE MRS. KELLER.
GEO. T. MOORE CO., 1007 Yeon Bldg.

NEW ON MARKET.
ho"tei. 10 private baths.

Northwest heat, lease, net
profit about $4tM month; finest loca-
tion in the city. Price $13,000 about
$6000 down.

SEE MRS. KELLER.
GEO. T. MOORE CO.. 1007 Yeon Bldy.

HOTEL IX THRIVING CITY.
$7000 on terms, fine lobby and prac-

tically no competition in city of 10,000
people in Oregon ; large payroll town.
Exclusively with this office. See n.

J. BRUCE GODDARD.
501-- 2 Couch Bldg.

B&ICK, LOBBY, AUTOMATIC LEVA-TO-

fine lease running over the fair,
In Portland's best location; has about
50 rooms, terms.

J. BRUCE GODDARD,
501-- 2 Couch Bldg.

HOUSE for rent. $50 mo., fur. for
sale. Splendid location, central on W.
Bdwy; $700 handles. Arrange for
apts. and rms. Broken home ties
forces this sale. Dad Kennedy. Bdwy.
5387.

IS ROOMS ON ONE FLOOR.
Very little cash and rest in trade,

and you can own this money-makin- g

place with lease. It's right.
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